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Author Price Fmt.

AFRICAN-AMERICAN

Imprint

Gaines, Ernest J. The Tragedy of Brady Sims 978-0-525-43446-7 $15.00 PB  Vintage

Reissue Kelley, William Melvin A Different Drummer 978-0-385-41390-9 $16.00 PB  Vintage

New in paper Smith, Anna Deavere Notes from the Field 978-0-525-56459-1 $15.95 PB  Anchor
New Whitehead, Colson The Nickel Boys 978-0-385-53707-0 $24.95 HC Doubleday

New in paper Whitehead, Colson The Underground Railroad 978-0-345-80432-7 $16.95 PB  Vintage

CARIBBEAN and LATINX

New Casares, Oscar Where We Come From 978-0-525-65543-5 $25.95 HC Knopf
April 2020 Casares, Oscar Where We Come From 978-0-525-56492-8 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Luiselli, Valeria Lost Children Archive 978-0-525-43646-1 $16.95 PB  Vintage
May 2020 Momplaisir, Francesca My Mother's House 978-0-525-65715-6  $26.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Quinonez, Ernesto Taina 978-1-9848-9748-0 $15.95 PB  Vintage

AMERICAN LITERATURE

New in paper Ackerman, Elliot Waiting for Eden 978-1-101-97156-7 $16.00 PB  Vintage
March 2020 Barry, Quan We Ride Upon Sticks 978-1-5247-4809-8 $26.95 HC Pantheon
New Beams, Clare The lllness Lesson 978-0-385-54466-5 $26.95 HC Doubleday
New in paper De La Pava, Sergio Lost Empress 978-0-525-43621-8 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New Eggers, Dave The Parade 978-0-525-65530-5 $25.95 HC Knopf
March 2020 Eggers, Dave The Parade 978-0-525-56467-6 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Eggers, Dave The Captain and the Glory: An 978-0-525-65908-2 $15.95 HC Knopf
Entertainment
New Englander, Nathan Kaddish.com 978-1-5247-3275-2 $24.95 HC Knopf
Feb. 2020 Englander, Nathan Kaddish.com 978-0-525-43405-4 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Ferlinghetti, Lawrence Little Boy 978-0-385-54478-8 $24.00 HC Doubleday
May 2020  Ferlinghetti, Lawrence Little Boy 978-0-525-56595-6 $15.00 PB  Anchor
New Freudenberger, Nell Lost and Wanted 978-0-385-35268-0 $26.95 HC Knopf
March 2020 Freudenberger, Nell Lost and Wanted 978-0-8041-7096-3 $16.95 PB  Vintage
Reissue Kaufman, Bel Up the Down Staircase 978-0-525-56565-9 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Kumar, Amitava Immigrant, Montana 978-0-525-43667-6 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New Lalami, Laila The Other Americans 978-1-5247-4714-5 $25.95 HC Pantheon
March 2020 Lalami, Laila The Other Americans 978-0-525-43603-4 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Lawlor, Andrea Paul Takes the Form of a Mortal Girl 978-0-525-56618-2 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Marcus, Ben Notes from the Fog: Stories 978-1-101-97168-0 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Mendelsund, Peter Same Same 978-0-525-43588-4 $17.95 PB  Vintage
New Offill, Jenny Weather 978-0-385-35110-2 $23.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Orange, Tommy There There 978-0-525-43614-0 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Palmer, Dexter Mary Toft or The Rabbitt Queen 978-1-101-87193-5 $27.95 HC Pantheon
New Prescott, Lara The Secrets We Kept 978-0-525-65615-9 $26.95 HC Knopf
March 2020 Reva, Maria Good Citizens Need Not Fear 978-0-385-54529-7 $25.95 HC Doubleday
New Russo, Richard Chances Are . . . 978-1-101-94774-6  $26.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Schumacher, Julie The Shakespeare Requirement 978-0-525-43261-6 $15.95 PB  Anchor
New in paper Tyler, Anne Clock Dance 978-0-525-56302-0 $16.95 PB  Vintage
Reissue Vidal, Gore Myra Breckinridge 978-0-525-56650-2 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Walker, Nico Cherry 978-0-525-43593-8 $16.95 PB  Vintage
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AFRICAN

My Sister, the Serial Killer

Imprint

New in paper Braithwaite, Oyinkan 978-0-525-56420-1 $14.95 PB  Anchor

New Owuor, Yvonne The Dragonfly Sea 978-0-451-49404-7 $28.95 HC Knopf
Adhiambo

Feb. 2020  Owuor, Yvonne The Dragonfly Sea 978-1-101-97362-2 $17.00 PB  Vintage
Adhiambo

The Cheffe: A Cook's Novel

SOUTH AMERICAN

Reissue Bastos, Augustos Roa | the Supreme
New in paper Contreras, Ingrid Rojas The Fruit of the Drunken Tree

New NDiaye, Marie 978-0-525-52047-4 $26.95 HC Knopf

978-0-525-56469-0 $16.00 PB
978-0-525-43431-3 $16.00 PB

Vintage
Anchor

New De Robertis, Carolina Cantoras 978-0-525-52169-3 $26.95 HC Knopf
New Garcia Marquez, Gabriel The Scandal of the Century: And 978-0-525-65642-5 $27.95 HC Knopf
Other Writings
May 2020  Pachico, Julianne The Anthill 978-0-385-54589-1 $26.95 HC Doubleday
New in paper Haohui, Zhou Death Notice 978-0-525-43594-5 $16.00 PB  Anchor
New in paper Hua, Yu The April 3rd Incident 978-0-525-43562-4 $16.00 PB  Anchor
New in paper Kim, Un-Su The Plotters 978-0-525-56480-5 $16.95 PB  Anchor
April 2020 Mishima, Yukio Life for Sale 978-0-525-56514-7 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Murakami, Haruki Killing Commendatore 978-0-525-43576-1 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Peace, David Neil Patient X: The Case-Book of 978-0-525-56411-9 $17.00 PB  Vintage
Ryunosuke Akutagawa
New in paper Taneja, Preti We that Are Young 978-0-525-56334-1 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New Baker, Jo The Body Lies 978-0-525-65611-1 $25.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Barker, Pat The Silence of the Girls 978-0-525-56410-2 $16.95 PB  Anchor
New in paper Barnes, Julian The Only Story 978-0-525-56306-8 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Barry, Kevin Night Boat to Tangier 978-0-385-54031-5 25,95 HC Doubleday
New in paper Boyd, William Love Is Blind 978-0-525-56444-7 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Carey, Peter A Long Way from Home 978-0-525-43599-0 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Edugyan, Esi Washington Black 978-0-525-56324-2 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Flanagan, Richard First Person 978-0-525-43577-8 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New Haddon, Mark The Porpoise 978-0-385-54431-3 $27.95 HC Doubleday
New in paper Hollinghurst, Alan The Sparsholt Affair 978-1-101-87308-3 $15.00 PB  Vintage
March 2020 Mandel, Emily St. John The Glass House 978-0-525-52114-3 $26.95 HC Knopf
New in paper McEwan, lan The Cockroach 978-0-593-08242-3 $11.00 PB  Anchor
New Ohlin, Alix Dual Citizens 978-0-525-52189-1 $25.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Ondaatje, Michael Warlight 978-0-525-56296-2 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New Smith, Ali Spring 978-1-101-87077-8 $25.95 HC Pantheon
April 2020 Smith, Ali Spring 978-1-101-96996-0 $15.95 PB  Anchor
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New Aramburu, Fernando Homeland 978-1-5247-4712-1  $29.95 HC Pantheon
New in paper Cercas, Javier The Impostor: A True Story 978-0-525-43423-8 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Cercas, Javier The Soldiers of Salamis 978-1-9848-9989-7 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New Cercas, Javier Lord of All the Dead 978-0-525-52090-0 $26.95 HC Knopf
New Hertmans, Stefan The Convert 978-1-5247-4708-4 $27.95 HC Pantheon
New Kehlmann, Daniel Tyll 978-1-5247-4746-6  $26.95 HC Pantheon
New Marias, Javier Berta Isla 978-0-525-52136-5 $28.95 HC Knopf
New Pontoppidan, Henrik Lucky Per 978-1-101-90809-9 $28.00 HC Everyman's
New Statovci, Pajtim Crossing 978-1-5247-4749-7 $25.95 HC Pantheon
March 2020 Statovci, Pajtim Crossing 978-0-525-56301-3 $17.00 PB  Vintage
New Appelfeld, Aharon To the Edge of Sorrow 978-0-8052-4342-0 $26.95 HC Schocken
New in paper Appelfeld, Aharon The Man Who Never Stopped 978-0-8052-1261-7 $17.00 PB Schocken
Sleeping
April 2020 Chekhov, Anton Fifty-Two Stories 978-0-525-52081-8 $35.00 HC Knopf
New in paper Tolstaya, Tatyana Aetherial Worlds 978-0-525-43418-4 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper Al-shaykh, Hanan The Occasional Virgin 978-0-525-56304-4 $17.00 PB  Anchor
New in paper Allende, Isabel Afrodita: Cuentos, recetas y otros 978-0-525-43601-0 $16.00 PB  Vintage
afrodisiacos Espanol
New Allende, Isabel Largo pétalo de mar 978-1-9848-9916-3 $28.95 HC Vintage
Espanol
New in paper Borges, Jorge Luis Cuentos completos 978-0-525-56712-7 $17.00 PB  Vintage
Espanol
March 2020 de Cervantes, Miguel Don Quijote de la Mancha 978-0-593-08142-6 $17.00 PB  Vintage
Espanol
May 2020  Garcia Marquez, Gabriel Todos los cuentos 978-0-525-56675-5 $25.95 HC Vintage
Espanol
Garcia Marquez, Gabriel El escandalo del siglo 978-0-525-56671-7 $25.95 HC Vintage
Espanol
New in paper Mairal, Pedro La uruguaya 978-1-9848-9907-1 $14.00 PB  Vintage
Espanol
New in paper Marias, Javier Berta Isla 978-1-9848-9825-8 $16.95 PB  Vintage
Espanol
New in paper Quifonez, Ernesto Taina 978-1-9848-9750-3 $15.95 PB  Vintage
Espanol
New in paper Rulfo, Juan Pedro Paramo 978-0-525-56652-6 $14.00 PB  Vintage
Espanol
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New Atwood, Margaret The Handmaid's Tale: Graphic Novel  978-0-385-53924-1 $22.95 HC Nan A.
(art by Renee Nault) Talese
New Danielewski, Mark The Little Blue Kite 978-1-5247-4769-5 $25.95 HC Pantheon
New Heatley, David Qualification: A Graphic Memoir in 978-0-375-42540-0 $26.95 HC Pantheon
Twelve Steps
March 2020 Katchor, Ben The Dairy Restaurant 978-0-805-24219-5 $29.95 HC Schocken
New in paper Tagame, Gengoroh My Brother's Husband, Vols. 1 & 2 978-0-375-71518-1  $29.95 PB Pantheon
New Ware,Chris Rusty Brown 978-0-375-42432-8 $35.00 HC Pantheon
New Adams, Alice The Stories of Alice Adams 978-1-9848-9811-1 $18.00 PB  Vintage
New Bob-Waksberg, Raphael Someone Who Will Love You in All 978-1-5247-3201-1 $25.95 HC Knopf
Your Damaged Glory
New Bowen, Elizabeth The Collected Stories of Elizabeth 978-1-101-90818-1 $30.00 HC Everyman's
Bowen
New Danticat, Edwidge Everything Inside 978-0-525-52127-3 $25.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Furman, Laura The O. Henry Prize Stories #100th 978-0-525-56553-6 $15.95 PB  Anchor
Anniversary Edition (2019)
New Gaitskill, Mary This Is Pleasure 978-1-5247-4913-2 $18.00 HC Pantheon
New Hensher, Philip (ed.) Berlin Stories 978-1-101-90817-4 $16.00 HC Everyman's
New Keller, Christoph (ed.) Russian Stories 978-0-525-65603-6 $18.00 HC Everyman's
New in paper Marcus, Ben Notes from the Fog 978-1-101-97168-0 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New in paper McGuane, Thomas Cloudbursts 978-0-345-80592-8 $16.95 PB  Vintage
New in paper Parsons, Kimberly King Black Light 978-0-525-56350-1 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Russell, Karen Orange World and Other Stories 978-0-525-65613-5 $25.95 HC Knopf
May 2020 Russell, Karen Orange World and Other Stories 978-0-525-56607-6 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Atwood, Margaret The Testaments 978-0-385-54378-1 $28.95 HC Nan A.
Talese
New in paper Cantero, Edgar This Body's Not Big Enough for the 978-0-525-56317-4 $16.00 PB  Anchor
Both of Us
New Chiang, Ted Exhalation 978-1-101-94788-3 $25.95 HC Knopf
New Hauser, CJ Family of Origin 978-0-385-54462-7 $26.95 HC Doubleday
New Jen, Gish The Resisters 978-0-525-65721-7 $26.95 HC Knopf
New in paper Kavenna, Joanna Zed 978-0-385-54547-1 $27.95 PB Doubleday
New in paper Mackintosh, Sophie The Water Cure 978-0-525-56283-2 $16.00 PB  Anchor
New McEwan, lan Machines Like Me 978-1-5247-4784-8 $26.95 HC Nan A.
Talese
March 2020 McEwan, lan Machines Like Me 978-0-525-56703-5 $16.00 PB  Vintage
New Morgenstern, Erin The Starless Sea 978-0-385-54121-3 $28.95 HC Doubleday
New Ogawa, Yoko The Memory Police 978-1-101-87060-0 $25.95 HC Pantheon
New in paper VanderMeer, Jeff and  The Big Book of Classic Fantasy 978-0-525-43556-3 $25.00 PB  Vintage
VanderMeer, Ann (eds.)
New Yu, Charles Interior Chinatown 978-0-307-90719-6  $25.95 HC Pantheon
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POETRY

New Hirsch, Edward Stranger by Night

New Kenney, Richard Terminator

New Mortaz, Maryam (trans.) Rumi: Unseen Poems
New in paper Olds, Sharon Arias

New Shaughnessy, Brenda
New Thomas, Harry (ed.)

New in paper Bernard, Emily

New in paper Iftin, Abdi Nor
May 2020  Khakpour, Porochista
New in paper Lopez, Barry
New Onwuachi, Kwame
New in paper Pardlo, Gregory

New Smith, Patti

New in paper Allen, Jane

New Basinger, Jeanine
New in paper Penzler, Otto (ed.)
New in paper Thomson, David

New Armstrong, Karen

New Bair, Deirdre

March 2020 Bell, Madison Smartt
New Bloom, Harold

New in paper Camus, Albert
New in paper Caro, Robert
New Cep, Casey N.

April 2020 Cep, Casey
New Critchley, Simon
May 2020 Doherty, Maggie

The Octopus Museum
Poems About Trees

Black Is the Body: Stories from My
Grandmother's Time, My Mother's
Time, and Mine

Call Me American

Brown Album

Horizon

Notes from a Young Black Chef

Air Traffic: A Memoir of Ambition and
Manhood in America

Year of the Monkey

FILM STUDIES
| Lost My Girlish Laughter
The Movie Musical!
The Big Book of Reel Murders
Sleeping with Strangers: How the
Movies Shaped Desire

978-0-525-65778-1
978-0-525-65663-0
978-1-101-90810-5
978-1-5247-1160-3
978-0-525-65565-7
978-1-101-90815-0

$27.95
$28.95
$14.95
$17.95
$25.00
$14.95

HC Knopf
HC Knopf
HC Everyman's
PB Knopf
HC Knopf
HC Everyman's

978-1-101-97241-0 $16.00 PB  Vintage

978-0-525-43302-6
978-0-525-56471-3
978-0-375-70847-3
978-1-5247-3262-2
978-0-525-43221-0

978-0-525-65768-2

978-1-9848-9776-3
978-1-101-87406-6
978-0-525-56388-4
978-1-101-97102-4

LITERARY CRITICISM /7 ESSAYS / BELLES LETTRES
978-0-451-49486-3 $35.00 HC Knopf

The Lost Art of Scripture: Rescuing
the Sacred Texts

Parisian Lives: Samuel Beckett,
Simone de Beauvoir, and Me: A
Memoir

Child of Light: A Biography of Robert
Stone

Possessed by Memory: The Inward
Light of Criticism

Create Dangerously

Working

Furious Hours: Murder, Fraud, and
the Last Trial of Harper Lee

Furious Hours

Tragedy, the Greeks, and Us

The Equivalents: A Story of Art,
Female Friendship, and Liberation in
the 1960s

$16.00 PB  Vintage
$16.00 PB  Vintage
$17.00 PB  Vintage
$26.00 HC Knopf

$16.95 PB  Vintage
$24.95 HC Knopf

$16.00 PB  Vintage
$40.00 HC Knopf

$28.95 PB  Vintage
$17.00 PB  Vintage

978-0-385-54245-6 $28.95 HC  Nan A.

978-0-385-54160-2

978-0-525-52088-7

978-1-9848-9738-1
978-0-593-08191-4
978-1-101-94786-9

978-1-101-97205-2
978-1-5247-4794-7
978-1-5247-3305-6

www.PenguinRandomHouseHigherEducation.com

$35.00
$35.00

$7.95
$16.00
$26.95

$16.95
$26.95
$28.95

Talese

HC Doubleday

HC Knopf
PB  Vintage
PB  Vintage
HC Knopf
PB  Vintage
HC Pantheon
HC Knopf
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Imprint

New
March 2020
New in paper

New in paper

New in paper

New in paper
Reissue
New in paper
New in paper
Reissue
New in paper
New
May 2020
New in paper
New
New in paper
New in paper

New

New

New in paper

New in paper
New in paper

New in paper

Ellis, Bret Easton
Ellis, Bret Easton
Emre, Merve

Gass, William H.
Greif, Mark
Gwynne, N. M.

Harman, Claire
Hyde, Lewis
Jin, Ha
Krakauer, Jon
Lamott, Anne
Leader, Zachary
Lynskey, Dorian
Lynskey, Dorian

Miles, Jack
Miller, Lucasta

Moore, Lorrie
Morrison, Toni
Morrison, Toni

Nabokov, Vladimir

Paglia, Camille

Popova, Maria
Pullman, Philip

Russo, Richard

White

White

The Personality Brokers: The Strange
History of Myers-Briggs and the Birth
of Personality Testing

The William H. Gass Reader

Against Everything: Essays
Gwynne's Grammar: The Ultimate
Introduction to Grammar and the
Writing of Good English

Murder by the Book: The Crime That
Shocked Dickens's London

The Gift: How the Creative Spirit
Transforms the World

The Banished Immortal: A Life of Li
Bai (Li Po)

Classic Krakauer: Essays on
Wilderness and Risk

Bird by Bird: Some Instructions on
Writing and Life

The Life of Saul Bellow: Love and
Strife, 1965-2005

The Ministry of Truth: The Biography
of George Orwell's 1984

The Ministry of Truth

God in the Qur'an

L.E.L.: The Celebrated Lost Life and
Scandalous Death of Letitia Elizabeth
Landon, the Female Byron

See What Can Be Done: Essays,
Criticisms, and Commentary

The Source of Self-Regard: Selected
Essays, Speeches, and Meditations

The Measure of our Lives: A
Gathering of Wisdom

Think, Write, Speak: Uncollected
Essays, Reviews, and Letters to the
Editor

Provocations: Collected Essays on Art,
Feminism, Politics, Sex, and Education
Figuring

Daemon Voices: On Stories and
Storytelling

The Destiny Thief: Essays on Writing,
Writers and Life

978-0-525-65630-2
978-0-525-56637-3
978-1-101-97414-8

978-1-101-87334-2

978-1-101-97174-1

978-1-9848-9796-1

978-0-525-43615-7

978-1-9848-9778-7

978-0-525-56243-6

978-1-9848-9769-5

978-0-385-48001-7

978-1-101-91018-4

978-0-385-54405-4

978-0-525-56372-3

978-0-307-38994-7

978-0-375-41278-3

978-0-525-43385-9

978-0-525-56279-5

978-0-525-65929-7

978-1-101-87491-2

978-0-525-43386-6

978-0-525-56542-0
978-0-525-56295-5

978-0-525-43533-4

www.PenguinRandomHouseHigherEducation.com

$25.95
$16.95
$17.00

$20.00
$17.00
$15.00

$16.95
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$16.00
$22.00
$28.95
$17.00

$16.95
$28.95

$17.00

$16.95

$18.00

$30.00

$18.00

$18.00
$18.95

$16.00

HC
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

HC

PB

PB
HC

PB

PB

HC

HC

PB

PB
PB

PB

Knopf
Vintage
Anchor

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Anchor
Vintage
Doubleday
Anchor
Vintage
Knopf
Vintage
Vintage

Knopf

Knopf

Vintage

Vintage
Vintage

Vintage
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New in paper

New in paper

April 2020
New in paper

New in paper

New in paper

New

Said, Edward

Sebag Montefiore,
Simon

Shields, David
Shields, David
Shields, David and
Powell, Caleb
Smith, Emma
Spurling, Hilary

Stevens, Nell

Weber, Caroline

Wheeler, Sara

The Selected Works of Edward Said,
1966-2006

Written in History: Letters That
Changed the World

Other People: Takes & Mistakes
How Literature Saved My Life

| Think You're Totally Wrong: A
Quarrel

This Is Shakespeare

Anthony Powell: Dancing to the Music
of Time

The Victorian and the Romantic: A
Memoir, a Love Story, and a
Friendship Across Time

Proust's Duchess: How Three
Celebrated Women Captured the
Imagination of Fin-de-Siécle Paris
Mud and Stars: Traveling Though
Russia with Pushkin, Gogol, Tolstoy,
Turgenev, and Other Geniuses of the
Golden Age

978-0-525-56531-4 $18.00

978-1-984-89816-6
978-0-8041-6985-1
978-0-345-80272-9
978-0-8041-6981-3

978-1-5247-4854-8
978-1-9848-9775-6

978-0-525-43640-9

978-0-345-80312-2

978-1-5247-4801-2

www.PenguinRandomHouseHigherEducation.com

$16.95
$17.00
$16.95
$15.95

$28.95
$17.00

$15.95

$20.00

$26.95

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

HC
PB

PB

PB

HC

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage

Pantheon
Vintage

Anchor

Vintage

Pantheon



